treasured finds to preserve the past and 
make heirlooms of the future.

•	Sew quilts, wall art, and gifts from vintage 
memorabilia, fabric, and embroidery.

Paperback • 96 pages • 280 x 216mm  
ISBN 9781617458095 • C&T Publishing 

Heirloom Embroidery from 
Brian Haggard
225+ iron-on designs
BRIAN HAGGARD

•	Over two hundred and twenty five 
embroidery designs from best-selling 
author Brian Haggard are now available 
as iron-on transfers, to make applying and 
using his designs a breeze.

Paperback • 128 pages • 254 x 203mm  
ISBN 9781617458965 • C&T Publishing 

new
ne

w

Bojagi-Korean Textile Art